Stay up-to-date with what’s happening in
your community by subscribing to receive
email notices from Tooele City! Go to our
website, tooelecity.org, to sign up to receive
emails right to your inbox about Tooele City
Job Openings, City Council Agendas, Art
Classes & Workshops, Family Activities, this Newsletter and many more!
Tooele City Corporation | 90 North Main Street | Tooele, Utah  84074 | 435-843-2100 | www.tooelecity.org

make large signs/printables,
different ways to mount
them, how to order large
prints, and good places to
print them.
Create this 18" x 24" laundry
sign during class!
FEBRUARY 13
3:00 - 5:00 PM OR 6:00 - 8:00 PM
 HOLIDAY
KIDS CRAFT CLUB
DATE: FEBRUARY 7
TIME: 2:00 - 3:30 PM
PLACE:  TOOELE CITY HALL
 (90 N. MAIN ST. RM 17)
COST: $5.00 PER CLUB
AGES: 6 - 14
PROJECT: WREATH
CHILDREN’S
FINE ART CLUB
DATE:  FEBRUARY 21
TIME:  2:00 - 3:30 PM
PLACE:  TOOELE CITY HALL
  (90 N. MAIN ST. RM 17)
COST:  $5.00 PER CLUB
AGES:  8 - 14
PROJECT: CLAY STATUE
SPACE
IS LIMITED!
REGISTER ONLINE
TODAY AT
TOOELECITY.ORG
Girls in Cub Scouting?
Starting this year, Cub Scouting includes girls! If
you know girls K-4th grade that would like the fun
of outing in Scouting, the non-denominational
community pack is accepting girls and parent
leaders. They are also accepting boys K-5th grade.
Learn more at the open house on February 5th.
OPEN HOUSE
February 5th • 7 - 8:30 PM
Elks Lodge (61 N. Main,